
FOOD
MENU



STARTERS

SOUPS

Cream of Mushroom
Fresh mushroom, cooked in 
whipped cream

Cream of Tomato Soup
Fresh tomatoes with whipped 
cream, sugar and croutons 

Vegetable Minestrone 
Soup
Cucumber, carrots and French 
beans (vegetarian)

10,000

8,000

8,000

SALADS

Chef Salad
Lettuce, boiled egg, ham, 
mayonnaise, black olive, olive 
oil

Salad Soprano
Lettuce, green pepper, white 
onion, black olive, ham 

Greek Salad
Green pepper, cucumber 
lettuce, black olive

15,000

10,000

60,000

* All the salads will be served with   
 vinaigrette dressing







MAIN COURSE

Pesce Griglia
Grilled tilapia fish fillet 
served with tartar sauce

Pesce Fritto Dorato
Deep fried tilapia fish fillet 
coated with bread crumbs 

Whole Fish
Whole tilapia fresh from the 
lake, can be either deep fried 
of boiled

Fillet Steak 
Gilled tender fillet steak, 
served in gravy sauce

Pepper Steak
Grilled steak tenderized, 
served in pepper sauce 

Calf Liver
Liver grilled and nicely 
marinated, mouthwatering

Goro  Special
Goat's meat, chicken breast, 
sausage, fried egg, steak. (fit 
for a family)

Pollo Alla Arrosto
Oven roasted chicken 

Pollo Alla Romana
Chicken stewed in tomato, 
homemade

20,000

20,000

28,000

35,000

35,000

20,000

60,000

26,000

28,000

* All meals can be served with either, matooke,  
 posho, chips, rice, chapatti and vegetable.   
 (please select one)



MAIN COURSE (CONT.)

Pollo Alla Kiev
Deep fried chicken meat 
stuffed with butter, garlic, 
herbs with bread cramps 

Carne Di Capra
Oven grilled goat’s meat 
tender and nicely marinated

Chicken Kwasukwasu
Chicken cooked in coconut 
sauce

Spare Ribs
Goat ribs, grilled and served 
in sweet and sour sauce

26,000

28,000

26,000

28,000

* All meals can be served with either ,   
 matooke, posho, chips, rice, chapatti and  
 vegetable. (please select one)



PASTAS
Spaghetti Napoliatain
spaghetti in tomato sauce

Spaghetti Arabiata
spaghetti in olive oil and 
chillis 

Spaghetti Bolognaise
spaghetti with minced meat

Spaghetti Carbonara 
spaghetti with ham and 
carbonara sauce

18,000

18,000

20,000

22,000



BURGERS
Burger Americano
Two patties, bacon, fried egg, 
sausage

Plain Beef Burger

Chicken Burger

King’s Burger

Beef Cheese Burger

30,000

22,000

22,000

25,000

25,000

SANDWICHES 
Chicken Sandwich

Beef Sandwich

Vegetable Sandwich

Goro Sandwich

18,000

18,000

12,000

25,000

PIZZA
Pizza Pollo

Pizza Margarita

Pizza  Ananas

Pizza Hawaii

25,000

20,000

20,000

25,000

* All burgers are served with chips & vegetables



DESSERTS

Chocolate Mousse 

34 Fruit Trifle 

Fruit Salad

Fruit Platter

A Piece of Cake
Black Forest, Fruit Cake or
Ice Cream (2 Scoops)

Smoothies

Milk Shake

10,000

10,000

10,000

15,000

5,000

15,000

10,000



SNACKS

Meat Pie

Chicken Pie

Samosa Pair

Sausage Pair

Plain Chips

Tea Scones

Half Cake

Muffins

Croissants

5,000

8,000

5,000

5,000

8,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

5,000



DRINKS

All Sodas 

All Beers

Glass of Juice
Mango, passion, orange, 
pineapple, lemon and cocktail

Tea Cup White or Black

Cup of Coffee Black or 
White

Tea Pot 

Coffee Pot

House Wine Glass 
White or Red

¼ Carafe

½ Carafe

Chocolate Cold Coffee

African Tea

3,000

5,000

6,000/
8,000

6,000

6,000

10,000

12,000

10,000

18,000

36,000

6,000

6,000



OUR MENU
We pride ourselves on our Continental 
cuisine characterized by freshly cooked 
healthy and organic meals made by our 
very talented chefs. 

LOCATION
10 minute drive from Queen Elizabeth 
National Park, 1hr drive from Bwindi 
Impenetrable Forest National Park, Kihihi

CONTACT
For reservation, you can call us on

FREE WIFI Gorocottages www.gorocottages.com


