



FOOD MENU

STARTERS

SOUPS

Cream of Mushroom Fresh mushroom, cooked in whipped cream	10,000
Cream of Tomato Soup Fresh tomatoes with whipped cream, sugar and croutons	8,000
Vegetable Minestrone Soup Cucumber, carrots and French beans (vegetarian)	8,000
SALADS	
Chef Salad Lettuce, boiled egg, ham, mayonnaise, black olive, olive	15,000

oil

Salad Soprano 10,000

60,000

Lettuce, green pepper, white onion, black olive, ham

Greek Salad

Green pepper, cucumber lettuce, black olive

* All the salads will be served with vinaigrette dressing





MAIN COURSE

Pesce Griglia Grilled tilapia fish fillet served with tartar sauce	20,000
Pesce Fritto Dorato Deep fried tilapia fish fillet coated with bread crumbs	20,000
Whole Fish Whole tilapia fresh from the lake, can be either deep fried of boiled	28,000
Fillet Steak Gilled tender fillet steak, served in gravy sauce	35,000
Pepper Steak Grilled steak tenderized, served in pepper sauce	35,000
Calf Liver Liver grilled and nicely marinated, mouthwatering	20,000
Goro Special Goat's meat, chicken breast, sausage, fried egg, steak. (fit for a family)	60,000
Pollo Alla Arrosto	26,000
Oven roasted chicken	28,000
Pollo Alla Romana Chicken stewed in tomato,	

homemade

 * All meals can be served with either, matooke, posho, chips, rice, chapatti and vegetable. (please select one)

MAIN COURSE (CONT.)

Pollo Alla Kiev Deep fried chicken meat stuffed with butter, garlic, herbs with bread cramps	26,000
Carne Di Capra Oven grilled goat's meat tender and nicely marinated	28,000
Chicken Kwasukwasu Chicken cooked in coconut sauce	26,000
Spare Ribs Goat ribs, grilled and served in sweet and sour sauce	28,000

* All meals can be served with either , matooke, posho, chips, rice, chapatti and vegetable. (please select one)





PASTAS

Spaghetti Napoliatain spaghetti in tomato sauce	18,000
Spaghetti Arabiata spaghetti in olive oil and chillis	18,000
Spaghetti Bolognaise spaghetti with minced meat	20,000
Spaghetti Carbonara spaghetti with ham and carbonara sauce	22,000



BURGERS

Burger Americano Two patties, bacon, fried egg, sausage	30,000
Plain Beef Burger	22,000
Chicken Burger	22,000
King's Burger	25,000
Beef Cheese Burger	25,000

* All burgers are served with chips & vegetables

SANDWICHES

Chicken Sandwich	18,000
Beef Sandwich	18,000
Vegetable Sandwich	12,000
Goro Sandwich	25,000

PIZZA

Pizza Pollo	25,000
Pizza Margarita	20,000
Pizza Ananas	20,000
Pizza Hawaii	25,000

DESSERTS

Chocolate Mousse	10,000
34 Fruit Trifle	10,000
Fruit Salad	10,000
Fruit Platter	15,000
A Piece of Cake Black Forest, Fruit Cake or Ice Cream (2 Scoops)	5,000
Smoothies	15,000
Milk Shake	10,000



SNACKS

Meat Pie	5,000
Chicken Pie	8,000
Samosa Pair	5,000
Sausage Pair	5,000
Plain Chips	8,000
Tea Scones	3,000
Half Cake	3,000
Muffins	3,000
Croissants	5,000



DRINKS

All Sodas	3,000
All Beers	5,000
Glass of Juice Mango, passion, orange, pineapple, lemon and cocktail	6,000/ 8,000
Tea Cup White or Black	6,000
Cup of Coffee Black or White	6,000
Tea Pot	10,000
Coffee Pot	12,000
House Wine Glass White or Red	10,000
1⁄4 Carafe	18,000
1⁄2 Carafe	36,000
Chocolate Cold Coffee	6,000
African Tea	6,000



OUR MENU

We pride ourselves on our Continental cuisine characterized by freshly cooked healthy and organic meals made by our very talented chefs.

LOCATION

10 minute drive from Queen Elizabeth National Park, 1hr drive from Bwindi Impenetrable Forest National Park, Kihihi

CONTACT

For reservation, you can call us on +256 200 900808





www.gorocottages.com